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Women / 2A / N/A

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AA

USAG #

Rank

Hailey Young158
1214775 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.500 9.300 9.5259.350 37.675
3T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Kaetlyn Perkins161
1264694 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.500 9.100 9.2759.350 37.225
4T 3 4T 4 2 

2 

Brooke Oatman135
1264219 Flipnastics

9.550 8.950 9.1509.150 36.800
1T 5 7 8 3 

3 

Heidi Sloan154
1063778 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.700 9.175 9.2259.300 36.400
27 2 5 5 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Saul150
1282816 VIP Gymnastics

9.050 8.550 9.2009.475 36.275
14T 15 1 6T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Gregerson152
1063744 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.350 8.375 9.3009.225 36.250
9 18T 6 3 6 

6 

Ella Rose Sumner133
1088458 Flipnastics

9.400 8.900 8.7509.000 36.050
7T 6 12T 20 7 

7 

Rylee Castillo151
1063729 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.750 8.975 9.0759.100 35.900
24 4 8T 9T 8 

8 

Ashna Ross132
1088451 Flipnastics

9.400 8.625 8.9008.750 35.675
8T 13T 20 15T 9 

9 

London Sullivan156
1214763 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.725 8.775 8.7259.375 35.600
25T 10T 2 21T 10 

10 

Magali Murray153
1063766 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.100 8.825 8.4759.100 35.500
12T 8 9T 27T 11 

11 

Isa Cachila163
1264706 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.800 8.800 8.9008.900 35.400
22 9 15T 16T 12 

12 

Avery Hamilton160
1264687 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.000 8.650 9.0758.650 35.375
18 12 24T 10T 13 

13 

Carolina Vazquez139
1264255 Flipnastics

9.050 8.775 8.5508.975 35.350
15T 11T 14 25T 14 

14 

Vienna Rainone137
1264239 Flipnastics

9.025 8.875 8.6508.700 35.250
17 7 21T 23 15 

15 

Khloe Rule149
1282814 VIP Gymnastics

9.250 8.375 8.9258.650 35.200
10 19T 25T 13T 16 

16 

Ella Shreve138
1264248 Flipnastics

9.150 8.625 8.2509.100 35.125
11 14T 10T 29 17 

17 

Abigail Housmans134
1165563 Flipnastics

9.450 8.100 8.9258.550 35.025
6 22 27 14T 18 

18 

Caroline Crabtree159
1214781 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.475 8.275 9.2009.025 34.975
29 20 11 7T 19 

19 

Paige McGarry136
1264229 Flipnastics

9.500 8.525 8.5758.350 34.950
5T 16 28 24 20 

20 

Addie Ahrenholtz157
1214769 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.050 7.425 9.3259.000 34.800
16T 27 13T 2 21 

21 

Leila Edwa162
1264701 Zero Gravity Gymnast

8.725 8.500 8.8758.600 34.700
26T 17 26 17T 22 

22 

Tinsley Blymeyer144
1282806 VIP Gymnastics

8.875 7.975 8.8508.875 34.575
21 23 17 19 23 

23 

Rachel Cannon145
1282807 VIP Gymnastics

8.625 8.125 8.8758.900 34.525
28 21 16T 18T 24 

24 

Trinity Blymeyer143
1282769 VIP Gymnastics

8.950 7.800 8.9508.700 34.400
19 24 22T 12 25 

25 
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Clarissa Townsend155
1063787 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.550 7.375 9.0758.300 34.300
2T 28 29 11T 26 

26 

Sofia Mitschke148
1282813 VIP Gymnastics

9.100 7.650 8.7258.700 34.175
13T 26 23T 22T 27 

27 

Scarlett Mitschke147
1282811 VIP Gymnastics

8.425 7.775 8.5508.775 33.525
30 25 18T 26T 28 

28 

Jaycee Leslie141
1267667 Infinity Athletics

8.900 5.350 8.4758.775 31.500
20 29 19T 28T 29 

29 

Rylee McKittrick142
1267684 Infinity Athletics

8.775 5.050 8.0008.100 29.925
23 30 30 30 30 

30 

Ashley Hemmila146
1282809 VIP Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
31* 31* 31* 31* 31*

31*

Olivia Ruth140
1275174 Flipnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
32* 32* 32* 32* 32*

32*

Paige Roberts131
1088442 Flipnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
33* 33* 33* 33* 33*

33*
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